0.3

GAUSS
GAUSS
y f(x)
- f(x) -
f(x)
f(x)
f(x)=5x2+4x+1
f(1) x 2 X 10 10
f(2) x 2 X 29 29
10 f(10) x 102  x 10 541 541

f(x)
f(x)=2x



10 20

f(x)

g(x) 3x
f1(x)=5x%+4x+100
f2(x)=5x?+4x+sin(x)
black(x)=0

fl f2
black

new;
cls;

x={1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10};0 00 0 @ 10 x 1 column vector @
fn f(X)=5*x"2+4*x+1;

y=f(x);

printy;

10.000000
29.000000
58.000000
97.000000
146.00000
205.00000
274.00000
353.00000
442.00000
541.00000



fn
f(x)

f(x)

GAUSS

x=1 y=f(x)

new;

cls;

x=sega(1,1,1000);

fn f(X)=5*x"2+4*x+1;
fn f1(X)=5*x"2+4*x+100;

fn f2(X)=5*x"2+4*x+sin(x);

y=f(x);

y1=f1(x);

y2=f2(x);

print y~yl~y2;
10.000000 109.00000
29.000000 128.00000
58.000000 157.00000
4994002.0 4994101.0
5004001.0 5004100.0

1000

f(X)=5*x"2+4*x+1

new,

9.8414710
28.909297
57.141120

4994001.0
5004000.8

1=x

@ {1,2,3,...,10000} From 1, step 1, 1000 rows. @

1000

sega(1,1,1000)

cls;

f(x)=y



fn
fn
fn
f(x)
f1(x)
f2(x)
10

1000

fn

f(X)=5*x"2+4*x+1
f1(X)=5*x"2+4*x+100

f2(X)=5*x"N2+4*Xx+sin(x)

10

() f1(x)  f2(x)

GAUSS

seqa( :

Light

GAUSS



GAUSS
12 12
GAUSS

new;
cls;

let data[7,12]=

1995 2.5 2.0 -6.5 3.6 665.9 3.9 7.8 -20.2 -34.3 4.6 14.7
1996 3.4 2.5 13.6 8.5 20.6 2.5-1.9-20.9-9.37.910.5
19970.2-1.2-20.989141.2-6.3-11.193.68.8-1.6
1998 -0.8 1.1 -10.4-5.1-119.92.31.9-101.08.6 -3.6 -6.6
19991.92.15.2-0.3-194.45.1-0.7 3709.9 2.7 5.4 6.2
20001.7-0.1-159.3-254.4-7.467.98.79.49.6
2001-1.81.3-8.0-4.7-521.4 2.6 -6.7 -101.6 -20.1 -8.0 -4.7
print/rz data;

print;

print meanc(data)’;

print (stdc(data)™2)";

« )
1995 2.5 -34.3 4.6 14.7
1996 3.4 -9.3 7.9 10.5
1997 0.2 93.6 8.8 -1.6
1998 -0.8 8.6 -3.6 -6.6
1999 1.9 2.7 5.4 6.2
2000 1.7 8.7 9.4 9.6
2001 -1.8 -20.1 -8 -4.7
1998.0000 1.0142857 7.1285714 3.5000000 4.0142857

4.6666667 3.5047619 1704.8624 44 .956667 68.724762



12

13
14

15

11 data x 14

data Irz

print;
meanc data

stdc data

data={

1995 2.5 2.0 -6.5 3.6 665.9 3.9 7.8 -20.2 -34.3 4.6 14.7,
1996 3.4 2.5 13.6 8.5 20.6 2.5 -1.9-20.9-9.3 7.9 10.5,
19970.2-1.2-20989141.2-6.3-11.1 93.6 8.8 -1.6,
1998 -0.8 1.1 -10.4-5.1 -119.92.31.9 -101.0 8.6 -3.6 -6.6,
19991.92.15.2-0.3-194.45.1 -0.7 3709.9 2.7 5.4 6.2,
20001.7-0.1-159.3-254.4-7.467.98.79.4 9.6,

2001 -1.81.3-8.0-4.7-521.4 2.6 -6.7 -101.6 -20.1 -8.0 -4.7

7

{1}

let x 12
data
data (olumn)

meanc stdc

print /rz

GAUSS



GAUSS

14

print/rz sumc(data)’;

print/rz minc(data)’;

print/rz maxc(data)";
Column

/rz

print/rz vcx(data);
print/rz corrx(data);

VCX

covariance correlation

VCX

corrx

sumc,minc,maxc



100

print/rz abs(data);
print/rz In(abs(data));
print/rz sqrt(abs(data));
print/rz exp(data);
print/rz data/100;

abs
In log 10
sqrt exp
100 data
100

new;
cls;
data=rndn(10000,1);
print " N="rows(data);

print" mean=" meanc(data);
print" var=" stdc(data)"2;
print" max=" maxc(data);
print" min=" minc(data);

print "median=" median(data);

N= 10000.000
mean= 0.0028847203
var= 0.99771527
max= 4.2579063
min= -4.0839463

median=  0.00089989261

data



rows data

( 1Y
meanc data
stdc data
maxc minc median
data
0,1)
data
GAUSS rndn
Run
mean=0.0028847203 var=0.99771527
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det

new;

cls;

A={-2 4 -3,

4 -2

6 0 3}
print rank(A);

B={821,
242,
123}

print chol(B);

inv

print chol(B)'chol(B);

2.0000000

2.8284271
0.00000000
0.00000000

8.0000000
2.0000000
1.0000000

print det(A);

0.70710678
1.8708287
0.00000000

2.0000000

4.0000000

2.0000000

rank

{-2 4, 4 -2}

0.35355339
0.93541435
1.4142136

1.0000000

2.0000000
3.0000000

det

[
(-2)x (-2)-4x

-12



Cholesky
positive definite

chol(B)'chol(B)

GAUSS



